
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 122.2 130.0 10

2 Esa Miller JCN 120.8 120.0 8

3 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 122.0 110.0 0

4 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 122.0 110.0 0

5 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 2

6 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 105.0 1

7 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 100.0 0

8 Kassondra  Green Bonner Springs 120.0 95.0 0

9 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.8 95.0 0

10 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 90.0 0

11 Cailey Felich Basehor Linwood 122.8 85.0 0

12 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 116.4 80.0 0

13 OLIVIA STEPHENS Washburn Rural 117.0 80.0 0

14 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.0 80.0 0

15 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 122.0 75.0 0

16 Jenna McClain Lansing Lions 122.0 0 0

17 Jaclyn  Lawrence Basehor Linwood 122.0 0 0

18 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 122.2 220.0 10

2 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 215.0 8

3 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 122.0 215.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Esa Miller JCN 120.8 210.0 4

5 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 180.0 2

6 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.8 175.0 1

7 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 170.0 0

8 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 122.0 170.0 0

9 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.0 165.0 0

10 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 155.0 0

11 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 116.4 150.0 0

12 Cailey Felich Basehor Linwood 122.8 145.0 0

13 Kassondra  Green Bonner Springs 120.0 125.0 0

14 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 122.0 120.0 0

15 OLIVIA STEPHENS Washburn Rural 117.0 45.0 0

16 Jenna McClain Lansing Lions 122.0 0 0

17 Jaclyn  Lawrence Basehor Linwood 122.0 0 0

18 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 122.0 140.0 10

2 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 122.2 140.0 8

3 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 130.0 6

4 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 125.0 4

5 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 115.0 2

6 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 110.0 0

7 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.0 110.0 0

8 Esa Miller JCN 120.8 110.0 0

9 Kassondra  Green Bonner Springs 120.0 105.0 0

10 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 116.4 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.8 100.0 0

12 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 122.0 95.0 0

13 Cailey Felich Basehor Linwood 122.8 90.0 0

14 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 122.0 85.0 0

15 OLIVIA STEPHENS Washburn Rural 117.0 65.0 0

16 Jenna McClain Lansing Lions 122.0 0 0

17 Jaclyn  Lawrence Basehor Linwood 122.0 0 0

18 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 122.2 490.0 10

2 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 122.0 465.0 8

3 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 121.1 445.0 6

4 Esa Miller JCN 120.8 440.0 4

5 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 420.0 2

6 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 375.0 1

7 Makayla Ratzlaff JCN 122.0 375.0 0

8 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.8 370.0 0

9 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 365.0 0

10 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.0 355.0 0

11 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 116.4 330.0 0

12 Kassondra  Green Bonner Springs 120.0 325.0 0

13 Cailey Felich Basehor Linwood 122.8 320.0 0

14 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 122.0 280.0 0

15 OLIVIA STEPHENS Washburn Rural 117.0 190.0 0

16 Jenna McClain Lansing Lions 122.0 0 0

17 Jaclyn  Lawrence Basehor Linwood 122.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 0 0


